ASSESOR'S PARCEL NUMBER: <u>003-181-18</u>	FILL FOR AEGUADING	
Recording requested by:	AT THE DECUEST OF	
BUYER TOWN CARREST	John Garrison	
Dodon Attle Chillips 41	2004 APR 20 AM 2 <b>20</b>	
and when recorded, please return this deed and	\ \	
tax statements to:	Eleboration and the property of the property o	
PO. BOX 773531 STRAMBOUT SPILLUS, CO 80477	Elebora i de para de la combed Per 1400 de la combed Les de Sogge de	
24 KTUNSOM SURVEY CO 30111	For recorder's use only	
QUITCLAIM DEED		
The undersigned declare that the documentary tra	nsfer tax is \$	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged Affil Mas fru ("Grantor") hereby grants such interest as Grantor may have to:		
("Beneficiary") in the following		
real property located in the County of <u>Lincoln</u> .  (Legal Description of Property):	, and State of Nevada, and more certainly described as follows	
The Easterly 20 feet of lot twenty (20) in Block n	umbered Nine (9) in the City of Caliente, County of Lincoln,	
State of Nevada, including the building thereon, all improvements, storefront and apartment. This property is		
known as <i>The Intellectual Cowboy Bookstore</i> . APN 03-181-18		
Store Inventory		
Store Fixtures		
All goodwill and the name: The Intellectual Con	vboy.	
Assessor's Parcel Number: APN 003-181-18		
The Peneficiary and any Suggester (a) shall have full right to sall as at number the premary described herein		
The Beneficiary and any Successor(s) shall have full right to sell or encumber the property described herein.		
4-20-2004 X Deligated g 111/1		
Dated Signature of Grantor Jamy & Wishell STATE OF NEVADA		
He. 20mi		
STATE OF NEVADA ) SSS:		
COUNTY OF Eincoln		
On Hoch 20 befor	re me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County	
and State, personally appeared and and lace was bit known to me (or proved to me on		
the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and		
acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Notary Public		



## STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

Assessor Parcel Number     a) 003-181-18	ber (s)	
1.		FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY Documentation Reviewed by: 122187 Type of Documentation: Assessor's Tag:
<ol> <li>Type of Property:</li> <li>a)G Vacant Land</li> <li>c)G Condo/Twnhse</li> <li>e)G Apt. Bldg.</li> </ol>	b)G Single Fam. Res. d)G 2-4 Plex f)G Comm'l/Ind'l	Recording Deputy:
g)G Agricultural	h)G Mobile Home ial Storefront and attached a	<u>s \$70,000</u>
		( None   )
If Exemption Claimed:		
b. Explain Reason  CONVEYANCE  Note: the conveyance tax  Normal exemptions are in  5. Partial Interest: Perce  The undersigned Seller (  NRS.375.060 and NRS 375, supported by documentation disallowance of any claimed due plus interest at 1 1/4% periodical amount owed.	TO FAMILY TRUST WITHOUT STANDED TO TRANSPORT TRUST WITHOUT STANDED TO THE APPRINCE OF THE APPR	OUT CONSIDERATION OR DECLARATION  raised value of the property unless an exemption applies.  iving trust and between a corporation and its subsidiary.
	· // / /	1 //ist
Print Name: Larry L. W.  Seller Signature  Print Name: Cathy M. W.	issbeck Malaken	Print Name: John Garrison
Address: 1334 South Av City: Yuma State: Arizona	Zip: <u>85364</u>	Address: Post Office Box 773531  City: Steamboat Springs  State: Colorado Zip: 80487
Telephone: (928) _782 1502	2	Telephone: ( 970) 871 6819
Capacity:		Capacity: